US BANK SUMMARY REORT MAR 23

Name

SCHOOL MAINT 16 Total
SCHOOL MAINT 17 Total
ANIMAL CONTROL Total
STEVEN CARDWELL Total
CIRCUIT COURT CLERK Total
CLERK & MASTER Total

CO COMMISSION Total
COUNTY CLERK Total
HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT Total
DEVELOPMENT SRVCS Total
EMA Total

EXT SCH - FRIENDSVLLE Total
EXT SCHOOL - CES Total

EXT SCHOOL - MBES Total
EXT SCHOOL - WBMS Total
EXTENDED SCHOOL Total
GEN SES JUDGE DIV lll Total
TOM HATCHER Total

HEALTH DEPT Total

HIGHWAY DEPT Total
HR-PAYROLL Total

INFO TECHNOLOGY Total
JUVENILE CRT SERVICES Total
PUBLIC LIBRARY Total
PURCHASING Total
RECOVERY CRT Total

REG OF DEEDS Total
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE Total
SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 15 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 1 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 10 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 15 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 1 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 15 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 2 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 3 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 4 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 5 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 6 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 8 Total
SCHOOLS MAINT 9 Total
SCHOOLS NUTRITION Total
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED Total
SCHOOLS TECHNOLOGY Total
SHERIFF'S OFFICE Total

SOIL CONSERVATION Total
RON TALBOTT Total
KENDALL WHITE Total

Transaction Amount

$320.61
$719.50
$1,130.69
$135.00
$530.44
$16.65
$3,859.96
$1,390.24
$6,088.24
$105.99
$599.08
$8.20
$135.74
$23.57
$17.00
$776.60
$786.33
$1,208.01
$13.86
$10,308.83
$394.60
$66.76
$549.00
$630.89
$0.00
$5,104.97
$98.00
$5,931.96
$5,760.88
$1,626.38
$276.43
$28.96
$591.95
$254.44
$6.12
$567.98
$21.22
$1,899.03
$7.33
$14.82
$879.05
$662.11
$92.39
$7,875.65
($22.96)
$6,542.09
$270.00
$114.95
$196.79

Grand Total

$68,616.33




US BANK DETAIL REPORT MAR 23

Name Transaction Amount

SCHOOL MAINT 16 $320.61
SCHOOL MAINT 17 $649.50
SCHOOL MAINT 17 $70.00
ANIMAL CONTROL $46.63
ANIMAL CONTROL $70.00
ANIMAL CONTROL $10.88
ANIMAL CONTROL $14.21
ANIMAL CONTROL $12.17
ANIMAL CONTROL $50.40
ANIMAL CONTROL $6.88
ANIMAL CONTROL $22.51
ANIMAL CONTROL $133.92
ANIMAL CONTROL $62.49
ANIMAL CONTROL $20.00
ANIMAL CONTROL $60.00
ANIMAL CONTROL $203.83
ANIMAL CONTROL $120.49
ANIMAL CONTROL $37.25
ANIMAL CONTROL $4.31
ANIMAL CONTROL $32.94
ANIMAL CONTROL $35.01
ANIMAL CONTROL $20.00
ANIMAL CONTROL $7.41
ANIMAL CONTROL $136.77
ANIMAL CONTROL $2.59
ANIMAL CONTROL $20.00
STEVEN CARDWELL $135.00
CIRCUIT COURT CLERK $110.00
CIRCUIT COURT CLERK $70.60
CIRCUIT COURT CLERK $132.00
CIRCUIT COURT CLERK $57.00
CIRCUIT COURT CLERK $3.84
CIRCUIT COURT CLERK $132.00
CIRCUIT COURT CLERK $25.00
CLERK & MASTER $15.20
CLERK & MASTER $1.45
CO COMMISSION $1,000.00
CO COMMISSION $254.90
CO COMMISSION $314.99
CO COMMISSION $314.99
CO COMMISSION $254.90
CO COMMISSION $314.99
CO COMMISSION $254.90
CO COMMISSION $309.90
CO COMMISSION $254.90
CO COMMISSION $314.99
CO COMMISSION $254.90
CO COMMISSION $15.60
COUNTY CLERK $165.84

COUNTY CLERK $19.30

Merchant Name
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY

ADS METAL ROOFING
STEVENSON TIRE SERVICE
GOLDEN CORRAL 0689
SPEEDWAY 03535 I-71-OH
MCDONALD'S F22657
7-ELEVEN 39448

LOVE'S #366

DER DUTCHMAN BELLVILLE
SPEEDWAY 09393 LEXINGT
BB OF KNOXVILLE #39
HAMPTON INN

LONGHORN STEAK 0125460
IL TOLLWAY-AUTOREPLENI
L2G*BRD OF VET MEDEXRS
MARYVILLE RURAL KING
PETMART PHARMACY
PUBLIX #1418

RED APPLE 356

SQ *SAUCE

TEXAS ROADHOUSE #2168
IL TOLLWAY-AUTOREPLENI
COLDSTONE 21823
DOUBLE TREE BY HILTON
PILOT 00006643

IL TOLLWAY-AUTOREPLENI
STARLINK INTERNET

UT IPS ONLINE

WM SUPERCENTER #4223
MARYVILLE-THE DAILY TI
DR ALAN ZIMMERMAN
ZOOM.US 888-799-9666
MARYVILLE-THE DAILY TI
GOOGLE *PLAY

USPS PO 4755440800

USPS PO 4755440800
TENNESSEE COUNTY SERVI
DOUBLETREE HOTELS
DOUBLETREE HOTELS
DOUBLETREE HOTELS
DOUBLETREE HOTELS
DOUBLETREE HOTELS
DOUBLETREE HOTELS
DOUBLETREE HOTELS
DOUBLETREE HOTELS
DOUBLETREE HOTELS
DOUBLETREE HOTELS
TN-NC NEWS SUBSCRIPTIO
HOMES TO SUITES BY HIL
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP



COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT
HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT
HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT
HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT
HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT
HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT
DEVELOPMENT SRVCS
DEVELOPMENT SRVCS
DEVELOPMENT SRVCS
EMA

$9.65
$38.60
$80.10
$38.60
$28.75
$76.80
$28.95
$9.65
$28.75
$38.60
$102.01
$9.65
$48.25
$28.95
$9.65

USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
SHIPPO.COM

USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
SHIPPO.COM

USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP

($46.55) SHIPPO.COM
($19.44) SHIPPO.COM

$100.52
$9.65
$27.55
$19.30
$19.30
$19.30
$19.30
$28.95
$9.65
$9.65
$9.65
$28.75
$38.60

SHIPPO.COM

USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP

($9.65) USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP

$86.16
$19.30
$19.30

SHIPPO.COM
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP

($9.65) USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP

$28.75
$28.95
$28.75
$27.15
$19.30
$57.70
$19.30
$19.30
$9.65
$9.65
$1,020.00
$213.57
$287.02
$3,720.64
$795.00
$52.01
$5.31
$38.77
$61.91
$21.89

USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
USPS.COM CLICKNSHIP
NACE

PERDIDO BEACH RESORT
PERDIDO BEACH RESORT

ACE OFFICE FURNITUR
NACO

EZ STOP #03

FOOD LION #1467
OFFICE DEPOT #623
THE UPS STORE 3376
FOOD CITY #651



EMA

EMA

EMA

EMA

EMA

EXT SCH - FRIENDSVLLE
EXT SCHOOL - CES
EXT SCHOOL - CES
EXT SCHOOL - MBES
EXT SCHOOL - WBMS
EXTENDED SCHOOL
EXTENDED SCHOOL
GEN SES JUDGE DIV I
GEN SES JUDGE DIV llI
GEN SES JUDGE DIV llI
GEN SES JUDGE DIV llI
GEN SES JUDGE DIV I
TOM HATCHER

TOM HATCHER

TOM HATCHER

TOM HATCHER

TOM HATCHER

TOM HATCHER

TOM HATCHER

TOM HATCHER

TOM HATCHER

TOM HATCHER
HEALTH DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT

$314.69
$38.25
$43.99
$32.57
$147.69
$8.20
$98.24
$37.50
$23.57
$17.00
$679.70
$96.90
$3.89
$170.00
$286.00
$298.00
$28.44
$14.25
$129.85
$26.65
$15.35
$36.75
$139.60
$791.28
$36.00
$15.00
$3.28
$13.86
$82.25
$235.21
$0.99
$63.99
$1,497.00
$19.99
$170.04
$39.99
$21.22
$628.09
$254.90
$309.99
$79.99
$155.23
$337.95
$4,946.00
$10.96
$10.96

HONEYBAKED HAM 0215
HONEYBAKED HAM 0215
VISTAPRINT

DUNKIN #356434
CHICK-FIL-A #01235

DOLLAR GENERAL #11072
TARGET 00012500
DOLLAR GENERAL #15045
WAL-MART #0672

DOLLAR GENERAL #23345
DAVE & BUSTER'S, INC.
TOWN OF FARRAGUT
L2G*SERVICE FEE 615-36
L2G*BOARD OF PROF - TN
EMBASSY SUITES NSHVILE
EMBASSY SUITES NSHVILE
KROGER #862

TST* EGGHOLIC - NASHVI
HOME2 SUITES NASHVILLE
SOUTH WILLOW MARKET
TEXAS ROADHOUSE #2662
METROPOLIS

HOME2 SUITES NASHVILLE
FAIRLANE HOTEL

PILOT 00002659

ZIPS #18

FAIRLANE HOTEL

WM SUPERCENTER #672
CHICK-FIL-A #01235

BUDDYS BAR-B-Q 19
APPLE.COM/BILL
VISTAPRINT

FORESTRY SUPPLIERS INC
PUREMAGIC CARWASH OF A
WM SUPERCENTER #672
PUREMAGIC CARWASH OF A
BLOUNT COUNTY CLERK
DOUBLETREE HOTELS
DOUBLETREE HOTELS
NORTHERN TOOL EQUIPMNT
NORTHERN TOOL EQUIPMNT
LANCE CUNNINGHAM FORD
AIRGAS - SOUTH

JASPER ENGINE EXCHANGE
GOOGLE *GOOGLE STORAGE
GOOGLE *GOOGLE STORAGE

($20.90) BUDDYS BAR B Q OFFICE

$0.99
$26.01
$76.89
$94.99
$210.54
$16.11
$19.98
$10.98

APPLE.COM/BILL
MARYVILLE RURAL KING
AIRDATA.COM

AMERICAN TRAILER PARTS
LANCE CUNNINGHAM FORD
LANCE CUNNINGHAM FORD
MARYVILLE RURAL KING
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS29



HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HIGHWAY DEPT
HR-PAYROLL
HR-PAYROLL
HR-PAYROLL
HR-PAYROLL
HR-PAYROLL
HR-PAYROLL
HR-PAYROLL
HR-PAYROLL

INFO TECHNOLOGY

INFO TECHNOLOGY
JUVENILE CRT SERVICES
JUVENILE CRT SERVICES
JUVENILE CRT SERVICES
JUVENILE CRT SERVICES
PUBLIC LIBRARY

PUBLIC LIBRARY

PUBLIC LIBRARY

PUBLIC LIBRARY

PUBLIC LIBRARY

PUBLIC LIBRARY

PUBLIC LIBRARY

PUBLIC LIBRARY

PUBLIC LIBRARY
PURCHASING
PURCHASING
RECOVERY CRT
RECOVERY CRT
RECOVERY CRT
RECOVERY CRT
RECOVERY CRT
RECOVERY CRT
RECOVERY CRT
RECOVERY CRT
RECOVERY CRT
RECOVERY CRT
RECOVERY CRT
RECOVERY CRT
RECOVERY CRT
RECOVERY CRT
RECOVERY CRT

REG OF DEEDS
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE

$459.99
$124.63
$8.25
$26.40
$159.99
$229.23

KNOXVILLE WHOLESALE CL

EZ STOP #03

LANCE CUNNINGHAM FORD
MR. T S RAPID FLOW PRO
VISTAPRINT

BROADWAY OUTDOOR POWER

($35.48) NELCO

$82.66
$49.00
$41.00
$41.00
$57.00
$110.42
$49.00
$40.00
$26.76
$745.00
$75.00
$474.00

ACCURATE - USD

CANVA* 103704-29960929
CANVA* 103704-30148479
CANVA* 103704-30122749
SCREENCASTIFY UNLIMITE
ACCURATE - USD

CANVA* [03725-32681301
ZOOM.US 888-799-9666
AMAZON WEB SERVICES
NAT'L COUNCIL OF JUVEN
EVENT* MID-WINTER 2023
EMBASSY SUITES NSHVILE

($745.00) NAT'L COUNCIL OF JUVEN

$27.75
$89.51
$8.37
$160.75
$48.59
$36.34
$140.87
$24 .41
$94.30
$897.00

OFFICE DEPOT #623

ALDI 70013

FOOD CITY #626

ALDI 70013

ALDI 70013

FOOD CITY #626

ALDI 70013

THE WEBSTAURANT STORE
ALDI 70013

NATIONAL INSITUTE OF G

($897.00) NATIONAL INSITUTE OF G

$687.80
$687.80
$687.80
$687.80
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$561.20
$41.56
$265.96
$255.26
$107.98
$792.23
$21.58
$98.00
$24.98
$325.00
$135.00
$21.00
$54.36
$250.00
$25.98
$128.72

UNITED 01624658894983
UNITED 01624658903766
UNITED 01624658914362
UNITED 01624658925164
UNITED 01698317891793
UNITED 01698317891804
UNITED 01698317913390
UNITED 01698317913401
TRANSMED CO LLC

EZ STOP FOOD MART 27
BULKOFFICESUPPLY
BULKOFFICESUPPLY
BULKOFFICESUPPLY
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR
EZ STOP FOOD MART 27
L2G*PARIS LANDING SP
DONUT PALACE

SQ *NUMERACY CONSULTAN
HGI NASH/FRANK/CS
POKEYS ENGRAVING SHOP
MCALISTER'S 1225 OL
L2G*TDEC PAYMENT 615-5
DONUT PALACE
MCALISTER'S 101064



SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS CNTRL OFFICE
SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM
SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM
SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM
SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM
SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM
SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM
SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM
SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM
SCHOOLS FEDERAL PRGM
SCHOOLS MAINT 15
SCHOOLS MAINT 15
SCHOOLS MAINT 1
SCHOOLS MAINT 10
SCHOOLS MAINT 15
SCHOOLS MAINT 15
SCHOOLS MAINT 1
SCHOOLS MAINT 15
SCHOOLS MAINT 2
SCHOOLS MAINT 2
SCHOOLS MAINT 2
SCHOOLS MAINT 2
SCHOOLS MAINT 3
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4

$95.92
$83.93
$43.72
$49.61
$297.00
$530.00
$94.49
$320.00
$320.00
$27.98
$107.49
$49.99
$287.84
$26.72
$152.83
$296.12
$320.04
$282.34
$306.76
$301.00
$301.00
$301.00
($23.96
($24.42
($23.96
($23.96
$24.98
$399.00
$43.46
$99.00
$1,391.51

~— — ~— ~—

TARGET 00012500
TARGET 00001511
KROGER #862

TARGET 00012500

THE JON GORDON COS INC
ACCUTRAIN CORPORATION
CHICK-FIL-A #01235

DRURY INNS

DRURY INNS

DONUT PALACE

KROGER #683

GREAT AMERICAN COOKIES
KROGER #683

KROGER #683

PUBLIX SUPERMARKETS #1
PAPA JOHN'S #0347

HYATT HOUSE NASHVILLE
HYATT HOUSE NASHVILLE
HYATT HOUSE NASHVILLE
HYATT HOUSE NASHVILLE
HYATT HOUSE NASHVILLE
HYATT HOUSE NASHVILLE
HYATT HOUSE NASHVILLE
HYATT HOUSE NASHVILLE
HYATT HOUSE NASHVILLE
HYATT HOUSE NASHVILLE
DONUT PALACE

UNITY TRAINING

KROGER #862

UT PPD

LANDS END

($10.00) SQ *CPR CELL PHONE REP

$373.65
$3,360.00
$99.79
$210.00
$170.32
$66.61
$707.50
$918.88
$276.43
$28.96
$31.95
$560.00
$254.44
$6.12
$298.00
$184.97
$38.03
$46.98
$21.22
$74.52
$31.04
$299.97
$251.97

COMFORT INNS

MSFT * EO300MHF6K
WAL-MART #4223

IN *POCKET PREP, INC.
KROGER #5862

WM SUPERCENTER #672
ANDERSON LUMBER

THE HOME DEPOT #0724
WHOLESALE SUPPLY GROUP
MARYVILLE RURAL KING
ANDERSON LUMBER
GILLENWATER FLOORING C
WHOLESALE SUPPLY GROUP
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 10
COMMERCIAL LIGHTING SU
KENDALL ELECTRIC INC
KENDALL ELECTRIC INC
JIFFY LUBE #3888

BLOUNT COUNTY CLERK

BROADWAY OUTDOOR POWER
BROADWAY OUTDOOR POWER

TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #038
AGCENTRAL FARMERS CO-O



SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 4
SCHOOLS MAINT 5
SCHOOLS MAINT 6
SCHOOLS MAINT 8
SCHOOLS MAINT 8
SCHOOLS MAINT 8
SCHOOLS MAINT 8
SCHOOLS MAINT 8
SCHOOLS MAINT 8
SCHOOLS MAINT 8
SCHOOLS MAINT 8
SCHOOLS MAINT 8
SCHOOLS MAINT 8
SCHOOLS MAINT 8
SCHOOLS MAINT 9
SCHOOLS MAINT 9
SCHOOLS MAINT 9
SCHOOLS NUTRITION
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED
SCHOOLS SPECIAL ED
SCHOOLS TECHNOLOGY
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE

$834.72
$102.24
$34.60
$269.97
$7.33
$14.82
$115.91
$4.20
$23.27
$202.07
$26.72

J AND J QUALITY CAR CA
TURNER INDUSTRIAL SUPP
TURNER INDUSTRIAL SUPP
TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #038
COASTAL SUPPLY MARYVIL
WHOLESALE SUPPLY GROUP
COASTAL SUPPLY MARYVIL
COASTAL SUPPLY MARYVIL
COASTAL SUPPLY MARYVIL
COASTAL SUPPLY MARYVIL
COASTAL SUPPLY MARYVIL

($17.95) COASTAL SUPPLY MARYVIL

$25.20
$153.94
$48.45
$49.11
$248.13
$475.20
$113.94
$72.97
$92.39
$1,460.00
$127.00
$76.59
$981.28
$900.72
$900.72
$900.72
$255.35
$162.62
$489.36
$489.36
$489.36
$489.36
$153.21

COASTAL SUPPLY MARYVIL
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS29
COASTAL SUPPLY MARYVIL
COASTAL SUPPLY MARYVIL
COASTAL SUPPLY MARYVIL
OUTLET KEY SHOP 2
ANDERSON LUMBER

JIFFY LUBE #3888

KROGER #862

LIPSCOMB UNIVERSITY
DOUBLETREE HOTELS

WM SUPERCENTER #672
HOLIDAY INN EXP LOUISV
HOLIDAY INN EXP LOUISV
HOLIDAY INN EXP LOUISV
HOLIDAY INN EXP LOUISV
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR
WM SUPERCENTER #672
HAMPTON INNS

HAMPTON INNS

HAMPTON INNS

HAMPTON INNS
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR

($22.96) DK HARDWARE SUPPLY LLC

$265.20
$257.54
$188.40
$109.96
$109.96
$100.70
$841.83
$21.22
$21.22
$5.62
$5.62
$5.62
$5.62
$5.62
$5.62
$5.62
$5.62
$5.62
$5.62

OMNICARE *PHARMACY
HAMPTON INN NICHOLASVI
CLINICAL PATHOLOGY LAB
QUALITY INN ALCOA
QUALITY INN ALCOA
QUALITY INN ALCOA
WWW.ANYDESK.COM
BLOUNT COUNTY CLERK
BLOUNT COUNTY CLERK
BLOUNT COUNTY CLERK
BLOUNT COUNTY CLERK
BLOUNT COUNTY CLERK
BLOUNT COUNTY CLERK
BLOUNT COUNTY CLERK
BLOUNT COUNTY CLERK
BLOUNT COUNTY CLERK
BLOUNT COUNTY CLERK
BLOUNT COUNTY CLERK
BLOUNT COUNTY CLERK



SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SHERIFF'S OFFICE

SOIL CONSERVATION

RON TALBOTT
RON TALBOTT
KENDALL WHITE

$5.62
$5.62
$5.62
$5.62
$5.62
$9.06
$124.95
$95.00
$234.15
$239.97
$395.08
$898.00
$354.98
$358.00
$9.06
$9.15
$654.90
$1,116.00
$14.57
$7.16
$14.57
$7.16
$270.00
$50.00
$64.95
$196.79

GRAND TOTAL

$68,616.33

BLOUNT COUNTY CLERK
BLOUNT COUNTY CLERK
BLOUNT COUNTY CLERK
BLOUNT COUNTY CLERK
BLOUNT COUNTY CLERK
MSFT * EO100MOTUF
TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #038
DOLAN CONSULTING GROUP
OMNI NASHVILLE

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS29
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